Power Capacitors
Series/Type: B25835
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of
Withdrawal
Deadline Last
Orders
Last
Shipments
B25835M7474K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M7224K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M7104K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
© EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of
Withdrawal
Deadline Last
Orders
Last
Shipments
B25835M6684K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M6475K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M6474K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M6334K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M6225K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M6224K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M6105K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M2684K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M2474K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M2334K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M2224K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M2154K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M2104K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M1684K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M1474K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M1225K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M1105K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M0684K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M0474K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M0334K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M0225K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M0224K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M0105K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
B25835M0104K007 2014-08-14 2015-03-31 2016-09-30
For further information please contact your nearest EPCOS sales office, which will also support
you in selecting a suitable substitute. The addresses of our worldwide sales network are
presented at www.epcos.com/sales.
   MKV AC Capacitors                                                                                                B25835